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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madisyn Anyimi5112
Technique

9.000 9.300 9.3258.875 36.500
1 3 5 3 1 

1 

Elizabeth Crawford5011
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.375 9.4758.400 36.150
2T 2 12 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Monroe5126
Technique

8.100 9.550 9.1758.750 35.575
10 1 9 5 3 

3 

Sarah Masters5066
Extreme

8.900 8.850 8.7509.000 35.500
2T 8 2T 9 4 

4 

Amelia Moneymaker5125
Technique

8.325 8.825 9.5008.775 35.425
7 9 7T 1 5 

5 

Sofia Anderson5057
Extreme

8.500 9.075 9.0258.775 35.375
5 4 7T 8 6 

6 

Carlee Gould5020
Byers Roseville

7.500 8.900 9.1009.200 34.700
13 6T 1 7 7T

7T

Maddy Gardner5062
Extreme

8.450 8.800 8.4509.000 34.700
6 10 2T 12 7T

7T

KayLynne Turner5030
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.525 9.1258.550 34.500
8 12 11 6 9 

9 

Katie Howard5022
Byers Roseville

8.150 8.575 8.4008.950 34.075
9 11 4 13 10 

10 

Taylor Smith5028
Byers Roseville

7.850 7.950 9.3008.800 33.900
12 15 6 4 11 

11 

Trinity Swagerty5068
Extreme

8.050 8.900 8.5007.900 33.350
11 6T 13 11 12 

12 

Yossira Vazquez5069
Extreme

7.350 8.050 8.6508.725 32.775
14 13 10 10 13 

13 

Rylee Meyer5026
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.925 7.4007.450 32.325
4 5 15 15 14 

14 

Kaelyn Perkins5052
Davis Diamonds

6.850 8.000 8.1007.850 30.800
15 14 14 14 15 

15 
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